

Youth Club Basketball Team and Banner Sponsorships



Youth Basketball Team Sponsorships:

The Boys & Girls Clubs of St. Helena and Calistoga invites you to take part in our Basketball Team Sponsor Program! As a Club Basketball Team Sponsor, your company name will be printed on the back of Jr. NBA Team Jerseys; a replica of NBA Jerseys. These are worn by players on the courts and long after the basketball season has ended. These sponsorships sell out fast and are based on a first come first served basis for Calistoga and St. Helena Team Jerseys. The basketball season runs January through February, 2025.

Gym Banner Sponsorships:

Gym banner sponsors will have a 2.5' x 4' banner displayed in the gym of choice. Each banner will have 'Proud Sponsor' in the BGCA blue or black footer and one of 4 core value tags; Respect, Cooperation, Leadership, or Character in the header. See banner to the right. Throughout the year the gyms are used for many public events, allowing several thousand people to view your name and witness your support of children at the Boys & Girls Clubs of St Helena and Calistoga.



I would like to sponsor! Deadline: December 1, 2024

	1 team—\$400	☐ 2 teams—\$600	Calistoga	OR 🗆 St. Helena	
	\$500: Company logo displayed on 2.5′ x 4′ banner in gym for 1 year □Calistoga □St. Helena				
	\$750: Company logo displayed on 2.5′ x 4′ banner in gym for 2 years □Calistoga □St. Helena				
	\$1,000: Company logo displayed on 2.5' x 4' banner in gym for 3 years \(\sigma \text{Calistoga } \squarter{1}\$St. Helena				
	Business Nam	e:			
	Contact:				
	Address:				
	City:		State:	Zip:	
	Phone:		Email:		
	Mail to: 140 St. Helena, (osed (payable to BGCSHC) 07 Main Street, Ste 103. CA 94574 (please provide below)	Sponsor Online		
	Name on cred	dit card		Team	Banner
	credit card number cvc code As a non-profit 501(c)3 organization, all donations are tax-deductible. Tax ID 68-0226714				